LHSI - Sitke

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 16 / 34
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Vas

Hungary

LH

458ft (140m)

GMT +1

47.23449, 17.02727
land

LHSI

n/a

n/a

321m (1053ft)
152°/332°
20m (66ft)
grass

No airport communication available for LHSI

Nearby beacons

code identifier

P PAPA NDB

C PAPA NDB

PC PAPA NDB

PCT PAPA VORTAC

CP PAPA NDB

SME SARMELLEK NDB

GYR GYOR VOR/DME

SNU SOLLENAU VOR/DME
BRK BRUCK NDB

OB STEFANIK SOUTH NDB
FMD FISCHAMEND VOR/DME
B BARKA (BRATISLAVA) NDB

OKR STEFANIK NORTH NDB
JAN JANOVCE VOR/DME
VAR VARAZDIN NDB

STE STEINHOF NDB

dist bearing
20.7 77.1°
20.8 72.3°
20.8 80.3°
20.8 72.4°
21 69°
34.6 166.2°
38.1 58.6°

48.7 310.9°
51.3 339.4°

53.9 17.1°
54.7 335.4°
55.7 13.2°
60.3 14.8°
60.4 28.7°

61.6 215.2°
66.5 321.3°

frequency
493
493
318
114.75
318
436
115.10
115.50
408
330
110.40
438
391
110.80
344
293

airportsdxp.info - LHSI - Sitke - page 1



Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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